KC-1202LED-C
10” SLIDING COMPOUND
MITER SAW WITH
TWIN LASER
8380
•	Compound cuts
	 (miter and bevel) up
	 to 45° to the left

BANDSAW BLADES
16” VARIABLE SPEED SCROLL SAW
KC-163SSC-V-6
•	1.5 amp. motor
•	Table tilts
	 (angle cutting
	 up to 45º)
•	Adjustable
	 blade
	 tension knob
$149.99
$179.99
Adjustable
work light
Model	 Disc size 	 Grit	 Units/Kits	 Price
SD-6-K-60	 6”	 60	 3	 $5.99
SD-6-K-80	 6”	 80	 3	 $5.99
SD-6-K-100	 6”	 100	 3	 $5.99
SD-6-K-120	 6”	 120	 3	 $5.99
6” STICK-ON
ADHESIVE DISCS
Model	 Belt Size	 Grit	 Units/Kits	 Price
SB-436-K-60	 4”x36”	 60	 2	 $6.99
SB-436-K-80	 4”x36”	 80	 2	 $6.99
SB-436-K-100	 4”x36”	 100	 2	 $6.99
SB-436-K-120	 4”x36”	 120	 2	 $6.99
4”x 36”
SANDING BELT
12” DISC SANDER WITH BRAKE 1” X 42” BELT & 8” DISC SANDER
$149.99

•	Safety lever has fusible link
•	Durable pump included
KPW-205
•	Safety lever has fusible link
•	Durable pump included
KM-059
CLEANING
BRUSH FOR
PARTS WASHERS
RECIRCULATING
PARTS WASHERS
5” x 6” METAL
CUTTING
BANDSAW
Model	 Length	 Width	 Blade Material	 TPI	 Thickness 	 Price
KBB-115-10	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 10	 .025	 $13.99
KBB-115-14	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 14	 .025	 $13.99
KBB-115-18	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 18	 .025	 $13.99
KBB-115-24	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 24	 .025	 $13.99
KBB-115-BM-10	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 Bi-Metal	 10	 .025	 $33.99
KBB-115-BM-14	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 Bi-Metal	 14	 .025	 $33.99
KBB-115-BM-18	 64 1/2”	 1/2””	 Bi-Metal	 18	 .025	 $33.99
H.S.S. & BI-METAL BLADES (”SKIP TOOTH”)
KC-129C
• 3 speeds (80-120-200 FPM)
PRESSURE ABRASIVE SANDBLASTERS

10” X 80T
KSC-1272T
12” X 72T
KSC-1296T
12” X 96T
WOOD LATHES
1HP
MOTOR
Heavy-duty
cast-iron
construction
6’’ x 48’’ BELT AND
9’’ DISC SANDER
WITH QUICK RELEASE LEVER
Model	 Disc size 	 Grit	 Units/Kits	 Price
SD-9-K-60	 9”	 60	 3	 $6.99
SD-9-K-80	 9”	 80	 3	 $6.99
SD-9-K-100	 9”	 100	 3	 $6.99
SD-9-K-120	 9”	 120	 3	 $6.99
9” STICK-ON ADHESIVE DISCS
Model	 Belt Size 	 Grit	 Units/Kits	 Price
SB-648-K-60	 6”x48”	 60	 2	 $9.99
SB-648-K-80	 6”x48”	 80	 2	 $9.99
SB-648-K-100	 6”x48”	 100	 2	 $9.99
SB-648-K-120	 6”x48”	 120	 2	 $9.99
6”x 48” SANDING BELT KITS
KC-760L
•	 Two 2-1/2” dust chutes with
	 2-1/2” to 4” adaptor for dust

•	Comes with 14 pc.
	 Dado Shim Set
$89.99
EXTENDABLE UNIVERSAL
MOBILE BASE
KMB-1250
•500 lbs. Max.
$69.99
$21.99 $29.99
$55.99
$14.99KW-043
1 1/2” x 1 1/2” x 8 1/2”
ABRASIVE CLEANER
Forward & Reverse function
Model	 Length	 Width	 TPI	 Thickness 	 Price
KBB-1418-14	 93”	 1/8”	 14	 .025” 	 $19.99
KBB-1414-6	 93”	 1/4”	 6	 .025” 	 $19.99
KBB-1436-10	 93”	 3/16”	 10	 .025” 	 $19.99
KBB-1438-6	 93”	 3/8”	 6	 .025” 	 $19.99
KBB-1412-6	 93”	 1/2”	 6	 .025” 	 $19.99
KBB-1412-8	 93”	 1/2”	 8	 .025” 	 $19.99
KBB-1434-4	 93”	 3/4”	 14	 .025” 	 $19.99
93” WOOD CUTTING BANDSAW BLADES
10” JOBSITE SAW
WITH FOLDING
STAND

$34.99
1/3 SHEET
PALM SANDER
8352
•	 Powerful 1.6 Amp. motor
	 operates at 24,000 opm
•	 Comes with 12 pieces
	 of abrasives, dust port
	 adaptor and sandpaper
	 punch plate
$34.99
$34.99
3” X 24”
BELT SANDER
Model	 Belt Size	 Grit	 Units/Kits	 Price
SB-324-40	 3”x24”	 40	 1	 $1.99
SB-324-60	 3”x24”	 60	 1	 $1.99
SB-324-80	 3”x24”	 80	 1	 $1.99
SB-324-120	 3”x24”	 120	 1	 $1.99
3”x 24” SANDING BELT KITS
$139.99
8357
•	10 amp. motor

	 wrench, depth stop
$109.99
Powerful
15 amp. motor
K-1512
1/2” SHANK
K-1514
1/4” SHANK
15PC. ANTI-KICKBACK
CARBIDE ROUTER
BIT SETS
$49.99ea.
11$7.99 $14.99
$11.99 $11.99 $11.99
Model	 Belt Size	 Grit	 Units/Kit	 Price
SB-321-40	 3”x 21”	 40	 1	 $1.99
SB-321-60	 3”x 21”	 60	 1	 $1.99
SB-321-80	 3”x 21”	 80	 1	 $1.99
SB-321-120	 3”x 21”	 120	 1	 $1.99
3”x 21” SANDING BELT KITS
Powerful
7.2 amp. motor
3” X 21”  VARIABLE